
S. No. CLASS PUBLICATION SUBJECTS

100 Pages (White A4 size with folder)

Polo Pastel -01
Pencil Box - 01
Fevistick 15g
Fevicol 200ml Bottle
Eraser
Hand made Sheets ( Different Colour)- 05
Origami Sheet A4 (1 set)
Clay set
Big Square notebook 120 pages (1)

Stationery

Maths, English, EVS, Hindi, Anybody 
can draw, Kavitayen aur Kahaniyan, 

Rhymes and Stories

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

CLASS- NURSERY

1 NURSERY   ACE Vision Busy bee Milennium                   



S. No. CLASS  Publication SUBJECTS

100 Pages (White A4 size with folder)

Pencil Box-02

Fevicol-200ml

Fevistick 15g - 01

Eraser

Clay set

Oragmi Sheets A4 (1 set)

Neon Papers Different Colour

Plastic Crayons-1 Big Box - Polo

Glitter sheets (All colours)

English 4 line notebook- 120 pages Quantity (2)

Hindi 5 line notebook 120 pages quantity (2)

Maths Small square notebook 120 pages Quantity (2)

Stationery

Notebooks3

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024 - 2025

CLASS- KG - I

ACE Vision Busy bee     Milennium1 KG 1 Maths, English, EVS, Hindi, Anybody can draw, 
Kavitayen aur Kahaniyan, Rhymes & Stories

2



CLASS- KG - II
S. No. CLASS  Publication SUBJECTS

Maths, English, EVS, Hindi, Anybody can 
draw, Kavitayen aur Kahaniyan, Rhymes 

& Stories

           4. Evs         :   4 line notebook- 120 pages Quantity 2

Stationery :100 Pages (White A4 size with folder), Pencil Box -03, Fevicol 200 ml , Fevistick , Clay set, Plastic 
Crayons, Eraser-01 box, Orgami sheets A4 (1 set)

1 Packet (10) Gliter Papers Different Colors 

Note books :        1. English :   4 line notebook- 120 pages Quantity 3

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

           2. Hindi     :   5 lines notebook- 120 pages  Quantity 2

           3. Math      :   Small square 120 pages Quantity 2

ACE Vision Busy bee         
MilenniumKG-II1



S. No. Subject Publication Name of the Book

1 English Orient Black Swan Ferns

2 Grammar Oxford New learner's grammar and composition

3 Hindi Hindi Course Book Mtg Anubhuti

4 Cursive Sonka Cursive

5 E.V.S. Ratna Sagar Happy World

6 Mathematics Macmillan Maths Express

7 G.K. B-wise Knowledge hunt

8 Drawing L-R Books Gyan Ki laqueer.

9 Computer Orange. Digipad

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

CLASS - 1

Stationery  :  1 set of  Crayons,  (10) Chart Papers  with Different Colors                                                
        a) N B 4 Lines (English & EVS) 120 pages Quantity (4)                                                                           
                b) NB 2 Lines (HINDI) 120 pages Q uantity (2)                                                                                       
                      c) small square NB (Maths) 120 pages Quantity (3)                                                                                              
                                         Rough NB (3 IN ONE) 200 pages Quantity (1) Orgami sheets A4 (1 set)



S. No. Subject Publication Name of the book

1 English Orient Black Swan Ferns

2 Grammar Oxford
New Learner's Grammar & Compositition

3 Hindi MtG Anubhuti

5 EVS Ratna Sagar Happy World

6 Mathematics Macmillan Maths Xpress

7 Computer Orange Digipad

8 G.K. B-wise Knowledge hunt

9 Drawing LR Book Gyan ki Laquere

10 Eng Sonka Cursive

                              Rough NB (3 IN ONE) 200pages Quantity (1)

Stationery -   1 set  of Colour Pencils,  Drawing Sheets 5 with  Different Colours Orgami sheets A4 (1 
set)

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

CLASS - II

(b) NB 2 Lines (HINDI) 200 pages Q uantity (2)
Note books: (a) N B 4 Lines (English & EVS) 200 pages Quantity (4)

                            (c) small square NB (Maths) 200 pages Quantity (2)



S. No. Subject Name of the Book  Publication

1 English Lavender Course Book Head Word

2 English Grammar New Grammar  with a smile
Head Word

3 Hindi papiha Futureink

4 Hindi Gramm. Vyakaran Ganga Royal Publication

5 Mathematics New learning composite Mathematics  S Chand

6 General Science Science Mission  S Chand

7 Social Studies Vibrant World Srijan

8 Computer Digipad Orange

9 GK Knowledge hunt B. Wise

10 Life Skills Zeal of life Book Magic

11 Drawing Creative Champs  Origami Sheet A4 (1 set) Royal Publication

6 Single Line 168 Pages
5 Test Copy 
2 Practical Copy 
4 Arithmetic Copy 
1 Drawing Copy
1 Scrap Book

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

CLASS- III

Note Books12



S. No. Subject Name of the Book Publication

1 English Lavender Course Book Head Word

2 English Grammar New Grammar  with a smile
Head Word

3 Hindi papiha Futureink

4
Hindi Gramm.

Vyakaran Ganga Royal Publication

5 Mathematics New learning composite 
Mathematics  S Chand

6 General Science Science Mission  S Chand

7 Social Studies Vibrant World Srijan

8 Computer Digipad Orange

9 GK Knowledge hunt B. Wise

10 Life Skills Zeal of life Book Magic 

11 Drawing Creative Champs                  
Origami Sheet A4 (1 set) Royal Publication

6 Single Line 168 Pages
5 Test Copy 
2 Practical Copy 
4 Arithmetic Copy 
1 Drawing Copy
1 Scrap Book

CLASS- IV

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

Note Books12



S. No. Subject Name of the Book Publication
1 English Lavender Course Book Head Word

2 English Grammar New Grammar  with a smile
Head Word

3 Hindi papiha Futureink

4 Hindi Grammar Vyakaran Ganga Royal Publication

5 Mathematics New learning composite Mathematics  S Chand

6 General Science Science Mission  S Chand

7 Social Studies Vibrant World Srijan

8 Computer Digipad Orange

9 GK Knowledge hunt B. Wise

10 Life Skills Zeal of life Book Magic 

11 Drawing Creative Champs                                                
Origami Sheet A4 (1 set) Royal Publication

6 Single Line 168 Pages
5 Test Copy 
2 Practical Copy 
4 Arithmetic Copy 
1 Drawing Copy
1 Scrap Book

CLASS-V
Book List Session 2024-2025
Prestige Public School

Note Books12



S. No. Subject Name of the Book  Publication

1 English Lavender Course book Head Word

2 English Grammar New Grammar with a Smile Head Word

3 Hindi Lituratre Madhup. Madhuban

3 Hindi Grammer Vyakran Swar Sarita Nobel

4 Mathematics R.S Agarwal Bharti  Bhavan

5 Science Mission Science S Chand

6 Social Science Excellence in Social Science Prachi 

8 Computer Code AI Plus IT Planet

9 General Knowledge Knowledge hunt B-Wise

10 Sanskrit Sanskruti MileStone

11 Life Skills Zeal of Life Book Magic

12 Drawing Action Expo Royal Pub.

6 Single Line 168 Pages

5 Test Copy 
2 Practical Copy 
4 Arithmetic Copy 
1 Drawing Copy
1 Scrap Book

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

 Class VI

Note Books13



S. 
No.

Subject Name of the Book Publication

1 English Lavender Course book Head Word

2 English Grammar New Grammar with a Smile Head Word

3 Hindi Literature. Madhup Madhuban

4 Hindi Grammer Vyakran Swar Sarita Noble

5 Mathematics R.S Agarwal Bharti Bhawan

6 Science Mission Sc S Chand

7 Social Science Excellence in Social Science  Prachi

8 Computer Code AI Plus IT Planet

9 General Knowledge Knowledge hunt B- Wise

10 Sanskrit Shruti MileStone

11 Life Skills Zeal of Life Book Magic

12 Drawing Action Expo Royal Pub.

6 Single Line 168 Pages
2 Practical Copy 
1 Drawing Copy 
5 Test Copy 
4 Arithmetic Copy 
1  Scrap Book

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

Class-VII

13 Note Books



S. No. Subject Name of the Book  Publication

1 English Lavender Course book Head Word

2 English Grammar New Grammar with a Smile Head Word

3 Hindi Literature. Madhup Madhuban

4 Hindi Grammer Vyakran Swar Sarita Noble

5 Mathematics R.S Agarwal Bharti Bhawan

6 Science Mission Science S Chand

7 Social Science Excellence in Social Science  Prachi

8 Computer Code AI Plus IT Planet

9 General Knowledge Knowledge hunt B- Wise

10 Sanskrit Shruti MileStone

11 Life Skills Zeal of Life Book Magic

12 Drawing Action Expo Royal Pub.

6 Single Line 168 Pages

5 Test Copy 

2 Practical Copy 

4 Arithmetic Copy 

1 Drawing Copy

1 Scrap Book

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

CLASS- VIII

13 Note Books



S. No. Subject Name of the Book  Publication

1 English Beehive + Moments N.C.E.R.T.

2 Hindi [Course B] Sparsh Bhag I, Sanchyan Bhaag I N.C.E.R.T.

3 Hindi Vyaakaran Hindi Vyaakaran Max Education

4 Mathematics Mathematics Text book N.C.E.R.T.

5 Science Science Text book N.C.E.R.T.

6 Social Science History, Geography, Political Science, Economics N.C.E.R.T.

7 Artificial Intelligence (417) Artificial Intelligence Kips

8 Drawing [Optional] Millenium's ABCD Millennium Pvt.Ltd.

References - Reference Books are Optional
*****
Science Bharti Bhawan - Physics, Chemistry, Biology
Mathematics Bharti Bhavan- R.S. Aggarwal

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

CLASS- IX



S. No. Subject Name of the Book  Publication

1 English First Flight, Foot Prints Without Fit N.C.E.R.T.

2 Hindi [Course B] Sparsh Bhag 2, Sanchayan Bhag 2 N.C.E.R.T.

3 Hindi Vyaakaran Vyakran Max Education

3 Mathematics Mathematics Text Book N.C.E.R.T.

4 Science Science Text Book N.C.E.R.T.

5 Social Science History, Geography, Political Science, Economics N.C.E.R.T.

6 Artificial Intelligence (417) Artificial Intelligence Kips

7 Drawing [Optional] Millenium's ABCD Millennium Pub. 

References - Reference Books are optional
*****
Science Bharti Bhawan- Physics, Chemistry, Biology
Maths Bharti Bhavan- R.S. Aggarwal 

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

CLASS- 10



S. No. Subject Old Publication New Publication Number of Copies 

1 English Core N.C.E.R.T. Long Copies 176 pg.-02, 

2 Physics N.C.E.R.T. Long Copies 176 pg.-02, 

Physics Lab. Man. Laxmi Publication Long Copies 176 pg.-02, 

3 Chemistry N.C.E.R.T.

Chemistry Lab.Man. Laxmi Publication

4 Biology N.C.E.R.T.

Biology Lab.Man. Laxmi Publication

Mathematics N.C.E.R.T.
5

* Mathematics N.C.E.R.T.

* Hindi N.C.E.R.T.

* Informatics Practices Dhanpat Rai & Co.

* Physical Education S.P. Publication 

* Legal Studies Oswal

* Entrepreneurship C.B.S.E.+ Arihant Pub. 

* Painting N.C.E.R.T. -
***** Reference Books are optional  Old Publication
Mathematics  R.D. Sharma-Dhanpat Rai Publication
Physics S.L.Arora -- New Simplified Physics -- Dhanpat Rai
Chemistry S.C.Kheterpal -New Course Chemistry -- Pradeep Pub.
Biology S.Chand -- Sarita Agrawal

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

 CLASS- 11-[ Science ]

 OPTIONAL (Any one)

               OR



S. No. Subject Old Publication New Publication Number of Copies 
1 English [Core] N.C.E.R.T.

2 Physics N.C.E.R.T.

Physics Lab. Man. Laxmi Publication

3 Chemistry N.C.E.R.T.

Chemistry Lab.Man. Laxmi Publication

4 Biology N.C.E.R.T.

Biology Lab.Man. Laxmi Publication

Mathematics N.C.E.R.T.

5

* Mathematics Core N.C.E.R.T.

* Hindi N.C.E.R.T.

* Informatics Practices  Dhanpat Rai & Co.

* Physical Education S.P. Publication 

* Legal Studies Oswal
* Entrepreneurship C.B.S.E. +Arihant Pub. 
* Painting Saraswati Pub. -

***** Reference Books are Optional Old Publication
Mathematics  R.D. Sharma-Dhanpat Rai Publication
Physics New Simplified Physics - S.L. Arora Vol. 1 & 2

Chemistry Pradeep Publication -- New Course of Chemistry Vol. 1 & 2
Biology S.Chand ---- Sarita Agrawal

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

CLASS- 12 [Science]

              OR

 Optional (Any One)



S. No. Subject Old Publication New Publication Number of Copies 
1 English (core) N.C.E.R.T.

2 Business Studies N.C.E.R.T +  V.K. Global Publication

3 Economics V.K. Global Publication

4 Accountancy N.C.E.R.T.                         Sultan Chand

5

* Mathematics Core Dhanpat Rai 

* Hindi N.C.E.R.T.

* Informatics Practices  Dhanpat Rai & Co.

* Physical Education Full Marks

* Legal Studies Oswal

* Entrepreneurship C.B.S.E. +V.K. Global Publication

* Painting Saraswati Pub. -

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

 CLASS- 12 Commerce

Optional Subject



S. No. Subject Old Publication New Publication Number of Copies 

1 English N.C.E.R.T.

2 Economics Dhanpat Rai
VK Global

3 Political Science N.C.E.R.T.+VK Global

4 History N.C.E.R.T.

5

* Mathematics Dhanpat Rai

* Hindi N.C.E.R.T.

* Informatics Practices Dhanpat Rai & Co.

* Physical Education S.P. Publication 

* Legal Studies Oswal

* Entrepreneurship C.B.S.E. + Arihant 

* Painting Sarswati Pub. -

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

CLASS- 12 Humanities

OPTIONAL (Any one)



S. No. Subject Old Publication New Publication Number of Copies 

1 English N.C.E.R.T.

2 Economics VK Global 

3 Political Science N.C.E.R.T.

4 History N.C.E.R.T.

5

* Mathematics Dhanpat Rai

* Hindi N.C.E.R.T.

* Informatics Practices  Dhanpat Rai & Co.

* Physical Education Full Marks

* Legal Studies Oswal 

* Entrepreneurship C.B.S.E. + Arihant 

* Painting N.C.E.R.T. -

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2024-2025

CLASS- 11 Humanities

OPTIONAL (Any one)



S. No. Subject Name of the Book Publication Number of Copies 

1 English (core) Hornbill, Snapshots N.C.E.R.T. Long Copies 176 pg.-02, 

2 Business Studies 1- Business Studies Part 1 & 2           
2- Business Studies (Poonam Gandhi) N.C.E.R.T +  VK Global Publication Long Copies 176 pg.-02, 

3 Economics 1-Micro Economics : Sandeep Garg,                            2-
Statistics for Economics : Jain & Ohri V.K. Global Publication Long Copies 176 pg.-02, 

4 Accountancy 1- Accountancy - Financial Accounting Part. - 1&2       
2- Accountancy - T.S. Grewal N.C.E.R.T.                         Sultanchand Long Copies 400pg.-2

5

* Mathematics  Applied Mathematics (R.D.Sharma) Dhanpat Rai Long Copies 176 pg.-02, 

* Hindi Aaroha-1 Vitan-1+ Abhivyakti Aur Madhyam N.C.E.R.T. Long Copies 176 pg.-02

* Informatics 
Practices Informatics Practices :Sumita Arora  Dhanpat Rai & Co. Long Copies 176 pg.-02, 

Vijayshri Pra. File 192 pg.

* Physical Education Health Physical Education Full Marks Practical File [S.P. Books]-01

* Legal Studies CBSE--Legal Studies : Praveen Tripathi Oswal Long Copies 176 pg-02

* Entrepreneurship Entrepreneurship Text Book +All In One 
Enterpreneurship C.B.S.E. +Arihant Pub. Long Copies 176 pg.-02

* Painting  History of Indian Art N.C.E.R.T. -

Optional Subject

Prestige Public School
Book List Session 2023-2024

 CLASS- 11 Commerce
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